5%  deducted for every RA bill  as security  deposit and the rest amount will be paid after deduction of TDS as 

per the Govt. rules. Tender paper to be collected from the Bank(within working hours) at Rs500/- for every tender 

document. 

Estimated Value Rs.55,70,432.00/-(Rupees fifty five lac seventy thousand four hundred thirty two only) 

Earnest Money:- Rs1,10,000/- 

Last date of Application:-29.12.2024 

Last date of issue of Tender documents: 30.12.2024 

Last date & time limit for receipt of tender : 02.01.2025 at 2. Pm. 

Date & time limit for receipt of tender :03.01.2025 at 12.30 pm.